
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2023 RECREATIONAL SWIM FEE SCHEDULE 

 

Fee Description Notes Fee Rates 

Open Swim All ages $4.00 

   

Private Lessons Set of 6 lessons $120.00 

   

Lap Swim All Ages $4.00 

   

*Water Aerobics Youths (Under 18) – 6 classes  

 Adults:  

      Monthly Rate  

      Season Pass Rate  

      Drop-in fee  

 Seniors (55+):  

      Monthly Rate  

      Season Pass Rate  

      Drop-in fee  

   

Season Pass Youths and Adults $60.00 

 Seniors (55+) $45.00 

   

Family Season Pass Family of 4 $200.00 

      Each additional child $35.00 

 
 


